Date
Saturday, September 9
12:30 pm — 4:00 pm

Sunday, September 10
7:30 am

Sunday, September 10
8:00 am

Sunday, September 17
9:00 am

Sunday, September 17
10:00 am —4:30 pm

Friday, September 22
6:30 pm — 10:00 pm

Saturday, September 23

11:30 am — 10:00 pm
Saturday, September 30
12:00 pm — 4:30 pm

Sunday, October 1
10:00 am - 4:00 pm

Saturday, October 7
8:30 am — 1:00 pm

Saturday, October 7
9:00 am — 11:00 am

Saturday, October 7
12:00 pm — 4:00 pm

Friday, October 13
4:00 pm — 8:00 pm
Rain Date: October 20

Saturday, October 14
11:00 am —4:00 pm

Sunday, October 15
8:00 am — 10:00 am
Sunday, October 15
9:00 am —12:00 pm

Friday, October 27
6:00 pm —8:00 pm

Sunday, October 29
1:00 pm — 4:00 pm

Sunday, October 29
9:30 am
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TOWN OF GREENWICH
—

Special Events September — October 2017

Event
Skatepark Grand Opening Event
Greenwich Skatepark on Arch Street

Tour de Greenwich - 20-mile Bike Race

Greenwich High School

Braking Aids Charity Bike Ride
Designated Greenwich Roads

ONS Foundation
5K Walk/Run
Eastern Greenwich Civic Center

Adopt A Dog
Puttin On The Dogs — Dog Show
Roger Sherman Baldwin Park

Food and Wine Festival
Unger Publishing LLC — Serendipity
Magazine
Roger Sherman Baldwin Park

Last Taste of Summer
Craft Beer Tasting
Roger Sherman Baldwin Park

Knights of Columbus
Flea Market
Island Beach Parking Lot

Autism Bike Ride

Designated Town Roads in Greenwich

Dundee School Color Run
Dundee School

Glenville School Harvest Party
Glenville School

Cos Cob School Fall Festival
Cos Cob School

Pumpkin Patch School Fundraiser
Old Greenwich School

Cars and Coffee Car Show
Greenwich Avenue
East EIm to Havemeyer

Abilis Walk
Greenwich Point

Halloween Happenings
Western Greenwich Civic Center

Howl and Prowl| Pet Costume Parade
Greenwich Commons

Beachfront Bushwhack
5 mile run, and Kids 1 mile fun run

Contact
Parks and Recreation
www.greenwichct.org

Threads and Treads
(203) 661-0142

Emilie Latainer
(212) 989-1111

Jon Stellwagen
(914) 879-9981

Adopt A Dog
(203) 629-9494

Serendipity Magazine
Suni Unger
(203) 588-1363

Scot Weicker
(203) 536-9377

Flea Market Hot Line
(203) 622-4136

Tamoya Simpson
(212) 989-1111

Lindsey Fahey
(203) 424-7430

Sunny Grillo
Sunny.qgrillo@gmail.com

Dawn Silver
(203) 424-9226

Cristina Broderick
(914) 414-7200

Sebastian Dostman
(203) 550-4415

Abilis of Greenwich
(203) 531-1880 ext. 107

Parks and Recreation
www.greenwichct.org

Brian Gordiski
(203) 667-4184

Threads and Treads
(203) 661-0142



